ΕΝΔΕΙΚΤΙΚΗ
Cooling Heating Cooling Heating Cooling Heating Cooling Heating Λ.Τ. με ΦΠΑ
Indoor ASYA07LGC
Outdoor AOYR07LGC
Indoor ASYA09LGC
Outdoor AOYR09LGC
Indoor ASYA12LGC
Outdoor AOYR12LGC

5,20
2,60
4,20
5,20
7,10
4,20
5,20
7,10
8,00
2,60
3,50
2,50
3,40
4,00
5,20
ABYA30L 30,00 ABYA30LBTZ R410A
ABYA24L 24,00 ABYA24LATX R410A
ABYA18L 18,00 ABYA18LATX R410A
ABYF24L 24,00 ABYF24LATX R410A
ABYF18L 18,00 ABYF18LATX R410A
AWY24L 24,00 AWYZ24LBCZ R410A
AWY18L 18,00 AWYZ18LBCZ R410A
AWY14L 14,00 AWYZ14LBCZ R410A
ASYB24LD 24,00 ASYB24LDCZ R410A
ASYB18LD 18,00 ASYB18LDCZ R410A
ASYB12LD 12,00 ASYB12LD R410A
ASYB9LD 9,00 ASYB9LDCZ R410A
ASYA30LC 30,00 ASYA30LCCZ R410A
ASYA24LC 24,00 ASYA24LCCZ R410A
ASYA18LC 18,00 ASYA18LCCZ R410A
ASYA14L 14,00 ASYA14LGCZ R410A
ASYA12L 12,00 ASYA12LGCZ R410A
ASYA09L 9,00 ASYA09LGCZ R410A
0,66 4,47 4,55ASYA07L 7,00 ASYA07LGCZ R410A
FUJITSU BRAND
590